2nd Al Rayyan National Arabian
Peninsula Horse Show (Specific Origin)

QEF Outdoor Arena, Qatar
24 Nov 2025, Yearling Fillies
A
Position

1st Name: SALSABEEL
AL DOHA
Colour: grey
Owner: DOHA STUD
Breeder: DOHA STUD

Horse
91.6

2nd 91.4

Name: SARA AL
HAMAMA

Colour: grey
Owner: Sheikh
Saoud Saoud Aj Al
Thani

Breeder: AL
HAMAMA STUD
3rd Name: SHAIKHA 90.4
ALDUHAIL

Colour: bay

Owner: MR SULTAN
ABDULLA

ALMUSAFRI

Breeder: AL DUHAIL

STUD

4th Name: HAMMA AL
NAWASI
Colour: grey
Owner: AL NAWASI
STUD
Breeder: AL NAWASI
STUD

90.4

Score Detail

TYPE 19.5

g
s

1
s

19
8

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

hui

ECAHO

195 19.5 20 185 20 19.5
185 18 18 16.5 18 18
155 15,5 155 16 155 155

19.5 19 19 19 19 19

195 19 19 185 19.5 19

18.5 18.5 18 175 18 18
15,5 155 155 16 15 155
185 185 18,5 185 185 185



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: SAFANA AL
HAMAMA

Colour: grey

Owner: AL HAMAMA
STUD

Breeder: AL
HAMAMA STUD

Name: IDLIB AL
SRAIYA

Colour: grey

Owner: AL SRAIYA
STUD

Breeder: AL SRAIYA
STUD

Name: TORFA AL
RUMAIHI (QA)
Colour: grey

Owner: Mr.Ahmed
Mahanna Saad A Al-
Rumaihi

Breeder: Mr Ahmed
Mahanna Saad A Al-
Rumaihi

Name: NAHABAH EL
ALYA

Colour: grey

Owner: Sheikh
Thamer Meshaal I T
Al-Thani

Breeder: SHEIKH
MESHAAL ISSA T I
AL THANI

Name: HAOUAYEL
AL JASSASIYA
Colour: grey

Owner: Mr.Nasser
Jabor N T Al-Kuwari
Breeder: AL
JASSASIAH FARM

20

89.2

89

89

88.7

LEGS 15.5
MOVE kR

TYPE

:Jelo )@ 17.5
LEGS
MOVE kR




10th Name: HS NAGHAM 88.7
(QA)
Colour: grey
Owner: Mr. Hamad
Abdulaziz M A Al-
Suwaidi
Breeder: Mr. Hamad
Abdulaziz M A Al-
Suwaidi

11th Name: RAYYANAH 88.7
FM
Colour: bay

Owner: Faisal m 19
alhenzab ooy BRDS
Breeder:

Mr.Mohammed LEGS 155 14 15.5 15 15.5 15 15.5

Abdulla H A Al- 18 18.5 185 19 18 18.5
Henzab

12th Name: ANNABAH EL 86.3
ALYA
Colour: grey
Owner: Shiekh
Thamer Meshaal I T

Al-Thani
Breeder: SHEIKH 145 17.5 15 15 15 15.5

MESHAAL ISSA T I Y\ 185 175 175 175 17 18 17
AL THANI

18

18
175 18 18 17 185 18
17 175 18 16 18 17.5

0 Name: WIDAD AL No detailed scorecard available
ASWADIYAH
Colour: grey
Owner: Mr. Ali
Deyab A K Al-Sahli
Breeder: AL
ASWADIYAH STUD

Judges

A.H. = Ahmed Sobhi Hamza, EG

B.S. Burchard Schroder, DE

M.O. = Mohamed Zaghloul Omar Khattab, EG
M.W. = Michaela Weidner, DE

X.G. 11 Xavier Guibert, FR

K.M. = Khalil Ebrahim Mukhtar, BH

T.R. = Tamas Rombauer, HU



QEF Outdoor Arena, Qatar
24 Nov 2025, Yearling Fillies

B
Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: FARASHA AL 91.2
DOHA
Colour: grey
Owner: DOHA STUD 19
Breeder: DOHA STUD 18 18 18 18.5 18 18
15 15.5 15 16 15 15.5 15
\7[e)AV/ZN 195 19.5 19 19 195 19 19
2nd Name: BDOUR AL 90.9
JAZEEL
Colour: grey TYPE 19.5
Owner: AL JAZEEL m 19 195 195 185 19 19.5 19.5
STUD :{elo )@ 17.5 18 18 17.5 18 18 18
Breeder: AL JAZEEL
STUD LEGS 15 15 15 16 15 15 15.5
\7(e)V/S 195 195 185 19.5 19 18.5 19.5
3rd Name: ALJOWHARA 90.4 I.S.
ABHER
Colour: grey TYPE 19.5
Owner: Abher Stud m 19
Breeder: Abher Stud BODY 18
LEGS 15 15 15.5 16.5 15 15.5 15.5
\7 [0V 19.5 19 18.5 19 19 19 18.5
4th Name: NAWADER AL 90.3

FAHAD
Colour: grey

19 19 19

TYPE 19

Owner: Sultan Fahid m 19 19 19 19 19 19 19
Mohamed al mannai o )4@ 18 175 185 185 18 18 18
Breeder: AL FAHAD

LEGS 155 15 15,5 155 155 155 15.5
(A3 18.5 19 18.5 19 19 18.5 18.5

STUD



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: SHAYMAA AL

SHAQAB

Colour: grey

Owner: Sheikh
Jassim Saoud Aj Al
Thani

Breeder: Al Shaqab
(Member of Q.F.)

Name: JOOD AL
SAFINAT (QA)
Colour: grey
Owner: Al Safinat
Stud

Breeder: Al Safinat
Stud

Name: TULIN AL
DOHA

Colour: grey
Owner: MR.SALEM
MOHAMMED AL-
AHBABI

Breeder: DOHA STUD

Name: JOHARA
HLEETAN (QA)
Colour: grey

Owner: Hleetan Stud

Breeder: Hleetan
Stud

Name: GAZZA AL
HAMAMA

Colour: grey

Owner: Sheikh
Saoud Saoud A J Al
Thani

Breeder: AL HAMAD
STUD

89.8

89.6

89

88.7

88.5

19
19
18

(Bciom 155 15.5
MOVE 19 19

L o

soov REERRT
15 155
19 10

TYPE 19
[ -
el @ 175 17.5

LEGS 15 15
(oA 38 195 19

TYPE 19 19

195 1

LU 05 19
lel )@ 17.5 18

LEGS 15 145
(o) 38 18.5 18.5

19
19
18
15.5
18

17.5
14.5
18.5

17.5
15
18.5

19
17.5
14.5

18

185 19 195 19

17.5 18 18 18.5
16.5 15 15 15
18,5 18

18.5 18.5

18 175 18 17.5
155 15 15 155
19 185 18.5 18.5

16.5 18 18 17.5
16 15 15,5 15
19 19 19 18,5

185 19 19 19

175 175 175 18

155 155 145 15

18,5 18 18 18.5



10th

11th

Judges

I.S.
M.O.
M.W.
X.G.
H.A.
K.M.
T.R.

Name: NEERAN AL 88.5
JASSASIYA

Colour: grey

Owner: Mr. Nasser

Jabor N T Al-Kuwari sooy BEE

Breeder: AL

JASSASIYAH FARM LEGS 15
\7[e)V/IM 18.5

Name: FARAH AL 88.2
JAHAM

Colour: grey

Owner: Mr.

Mohammed Rashid

. eln )@ 175 17.5
Al-Mansouri
Breeder: Al Jaham LEGS 15 15
Stud YW 19 19

Name: SHAMMA AL No detailed scorecard available

MAHA

Colour: grey
Owner: Al Maha
Farm

Breeder: Al Maha
Farm

Name: AB DANA No detailed scorecard available

Colour: grey
Owner: Mr. Fahad
Shaheen M S
Alrumaihi
Breeder: AB STUD

mm Irina Stigler, RU

= Mohamed Zaghloul Omar Khattab, EG
Michaela Weidner, DE

i1 Xavier Guibert, FR

= Hassanain Al-Nakeeb, GB

= Khalil Ebrahim Mukhtar, BH

= Tamas Rombauer, HU




QEF Outdoor Arena, Qatar
24 Nov 2025, Fillies 2 Years Old

A

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Name: AMEERA AL
HAMAMA (QA)
Colour: grey

Owner: AL HAMAMA
STUD

Breeder: AL
HAMAMA STUD

Name: FARIDA AL
JAHAM

Colour: grey
Owner: Al Jaham
Stud

Breeder: Al Jaham
Stud (QAT)

Name: MARIAM
UMM ALUDHAM
Colour: grey

Owner: Mr. Mesfer
Mohammed M A Al
Hajri

Breeder: Mesfer
Mohammed Al Hajri

Name: NOOR AL
NAWASI

Colour: grey

Owner: AL NAWASI
STUD

Breeder: AL NAWASI
STUD

Score Detail

91.6

91.4

90.8

90.6

TYPE 19
:Jelo )@ 17.5

LEGS 15
MOVE 19

TYPE 19.5

[ o5
o
155
s

9
8

LEGS 15.5

19
16
19

19.5
19
15
20

15.5
20

18
15
19.5

19.5
17.5
15
19

15.5
19.5

18
15.5
19

19.5
18
15.5
18

15.5
19

18.5
15.5
19

19
18
15.5
19

15.5
18.5

18
15.5
19

19.5
18
15
19

15
19

18
15.5
19

19.5

18.5

15.5
19

15.5
19.5




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: SHAGRAA AL
SHAQAB

Colour: chestnut
Owner: AL SALIMYA
STUD

Breeder: Al Shaqab
(Member of Q.F.)

Name: NIKITA O
Colour: grey
Owner: Mr. Rashid
Abdulla Al Kaabi
Breeder: SWEDEN
ARABIAN STUD

Name: ASJAD AL
SHAQAB

Colour: grey

Owner: Mr. Ali
Deyab A K Al-Sahli
Breeder: Al Shaqab
(Member of Q.F.)

Name: MB AL REEM
Colour: grey

Owner:
MR.Mohammed
Essa Al-Baker
Breeder:
MR.Mohammed
Essa Al-Baker

Name: DONIA AL
WAAB (QA)

Colour: grey

Owner: MR.Ismail
Ahmed

Breeder: Sheikh
Abdulla Khalid H A
Al-Thani

90.2

90.1

89.5

89.5

88.2




10th

Judges

A.H.
B.S.
I.S.
M.W.
H.A.
K.M.
T.R.

Name: JWEIREH EL 86.7
ALYA

Colour: grey

Owner: Sheikh

Tamim Issa T | Al-

Thani

Breeder: SHEIKH

MESHAAL ISSA T I

AL THANI

Name: HELWA AL
WAAB (QA)

Colour: grey

Owner: AL WASAYEF
STUD

Breeder: Sheikh
Abdulla Khalid H A
Al Thani

= Ahmed Sobhi Hamza, EG
Burchard Schroéder, DE

mm Irina Stigler, RU

Michaela Weidner, DE

@ Hassanain Al-Nakeeb, GB
= Khalil Ebrahim Mukhtar, BH
= Tamas Rombauer, HU

B.S. L.S. M.W.

18

m18.5 18 18

:felo )@ 17.5 175 17 17.5
LEGS 15 155 15 155
(y(e)/8 18.5 185 18 185

No detailed scorecard available

18
18

18

17

15
17.5

18
17.5
15
18.5

18
17
15
18



QEF Outdoor Arena, Qatar
24 Nov 2025, Fillies 2 Years Old

Position Horse Score Detail

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Name: JOOD EL 91.7
ALYA

Colour: grey

Owner: Sheikh

Tamim Issa T | Al-

Thani

Breeder: Sheikh

Meshal Bin Issa Al

Thani

Name: NAJLA AL 91.7
DOHA

Colour: grey

Owner: Doha Stud

(QA)

Breeder: Doha Stud

(QA)

Name: HIND AL 91.4
SHARAAN

Colour: grey

Owner: Mr Abdulla

Saed M A Al hajri

Breeder: AL

SHARAAN FARM

Name: AL DANA AL 90.9
HAMAMA (QA)

Colour: grey

Owner: Rawdat Al

TYPE 9
9

Hamama Stud
5

1
1

el )@ 175 185 17.5 18 17.5 18 18

Breeder: AL
HAMAMA STUD LEGS 1
1

155 15 155 16 155 15
9 19 19 19 19 185 19

MOVE



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: RAZAN AL
WAAB

Colour: grey

Owner: Al Ghaf Stud
Breeder: Sheikh
Abdulla Khalid H A
Al-Thani

Name: NAJD
ALGHANIA

Colour: grey

Owner: Mr. Abdulla
Rashid A B Al Amri
Breeder: Alghania
Stud

Name: LEIA AL
SHAQAB (QA)
Colour: grey

Owner: Sheikh
Mohammed Salman
M A Al-Thani
Breeder: Al Shaqab
(Member of Q.F.)

Name: MAJEDA AL
NAWASI

Colour: bay

Owner: Mr. Rashid
Abdulla Al Kaabi
Breeder: AL NAWASI
STUD

Name: CRYSTAL AL
FAHAD

Colour: grey

Owner: Mr. Sultan
Fahid M R Al-
Mannai

Breeder: AL FAHAD
STUD

90.7

90.1

89.9

88.8

88.5




Judges

A.H. = Ahmed Sobhi Hamza, EG
B.S. = Burchard Schroder, DE

Name: FARASHA EL
ABRQAH

Colour: grey

Owner: Mr. Saef
Mohammed S M Al-
Hajri

Breeder: Mr. Saef
Mohammed S M Al-
Hajri

Name: QAMAR AL
RAYYAN

Colour: grey

Owner: Mr. Ali
Deyab A K Al-Sahli
Breeder: Al Rayyan
Farm

I.S. == lIrina Stigler, RU
M.O. = Mohamed Zaghloul Omar Khattab, EG
X.G. 11 Xavier Guibert, FR

H.A. = Hassanain Al-Nakeeb, GB
K.M. = Khalil Ebrahim Mukhtar, BH

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



QEF Outdoor Arena, Qatar

24 Nov 2025, Fillies 3 Years

old

Position

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Horse

Name: NAWASI AL
NAWASI

Colour: grey
Owner: Mr. Khalifa

Mohamed Al Kuwari
Breeder: AL NAWASI

STUD

Name: SHARARA
UMM ALUDHAM
Colour: grey

Owner: Mr. Mesfer
Mohammed M A Al
Hajri

Breeder: Mr. Mesfer
Mohammed M A Al
Hajri

Name: ALMIYA AL
SHAQAB

Colour: grey
Owner: AL JOOD
STUD

Breeder: Al Shaqab
(Member of Q.F.)

Name: AS AISHA
Colour: grey

Owner: Mr.
Mohammed Hamad
M ] Al-Kaabi
Breeder: Mr.
Mohammed Hamad
M ] Al-Kaabi

Score Detail
91.5

el ) @l 18.5
LEGS 15
(([oAV/-3l 19.5

91.3

TYPE 18.5
185 20 19 19 19 19 19

BODY 18 18,5 18 18 18 18,5 18
LEGS 145 15,5 15.5 15 155 155 155

(oA 19.5 20 19.5 195 195 19.5 195

90.8

TYPE 19
[ -
Jel)ddN 185 18 18 17.5 17.5 18 18

LEGS 145 145 155 155 15 15,5 15.5
MOVE 19 19 19 18,5 19.5 185 18.5

90.8

TYPE 19.5
195 20 19 19 185 19 195

:lel )@ 18.5 18 18 18 175 18 18

LEGS 15,5 15,5 15.5 16 155 155 155
MOVE 19 19 19 18.5 19 185 19



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: GHALIA AL
MARROONA
Colour: grey
Owner: AL
MARROONA STUD
Breeder: AL
MARROONA STUD

Name: FARAH AL
ADEED

Colour: grey
Owner: AL ADEED
STUD

Breeder: Mr.Khalid
Ali A Al-Obaidly

Name: GHALYA AL
NAWASI

Colour: grey

Owner: Mr. Rashid
Abdulla Al Kaabi
Breeder: AL NAWASI
STUD

Name: DARIA AL
JooD

Colour: grey

Owner: Franklyn
Delano Holloman JR
Breeder: AL JOOD
STUD

Name: NASAH EL
ALYA

Colour: grey
Owner: Shiekh
Tamim Issa T | Al-
Thani

Breeder: El Alva
Stud

90.5

90.3

90.2

90.2

90.1

19.5

19.5
20 19.5 19 19 19 19
185 18 18 185 18 18.5

LEGS 145 15,5 15.5 15 15 15 15.5
MOVE 19 19 19 185 195 18 19

TYPE 19 19

19
m 19 19 19 19 19
e 185 175 18 175 185 18 17.5

185 19

LEGS 15 145 15.5 15 155 155 155
(oA 195 19 19 185 195 185 20

B.S
TYPE

:Jelo) 4NN 18.5
LEGS 15 15 15.5 15
(oA 88 19.5 19 19 18.5 19

19.5
20

145 15 155
185 19

TYPE

[ -

BODY RYAs
LEGS 14.5
MOVE kR

TYPE 185 19 195

m 19 195 195 19 19 195 18.5
18 17.5 18 175 17.5 185 17.5
145 15 15.5 15 155 155 155
19 19 19 18.5 20 185 19



10th

11th

12th

Name: SA AL REEM
Colour: grey

Owner: Mr. Abdalla
Meshaal M A Al-
Mahmoud

Breeder: SA
Arabians.

Name: HAMAMAH AL

DHAHIYA
Colour: grey
Owner: Sheikh
Saoud Saoud Al
Thani

Breeder: Al Dhahiya

Stud - KSA

Name: FALAK AL
RAYYAN

Colour: grey
Owner: Shiekh
Tamim Issa T | Al-
Thani

Breeder: Al Rayyan
Farm

Name: SA’ADA
AINAIN

Colour: grey
Owner: Mr. Jassim
Abdulla ] A Al-
Buainain

Breeder: AINAIN
STUD

Name: MAYAN AL
NASSER

Colour: grey
Owner: Al Jaham
Stud

Breeder: Al Nasser
Stud

20

LEGS 15.5
MOVE kR

89.6

TYPE 19
[ -
el @ 175 18 17.5 17.5 16.5 18 18

LEGS 1 155 15 15.5 15 155 16
MOVE 1

5
8 19 19 18 185 185 19
87.6

18.5
185 19 17.5 185 19.5 18

18

17.5 175 175 175 18 17.5
145 15 15 155 155 15
17.5 18.5 17 185 18 18

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



Judges

B.S. = Burchard Schréder, DE

I.S. = lrina Stigler, RU

M.O. = Mohamed Zaghloul Omar Khattab, EG
M.W. = Michaela Weidner, DE

X.G. 11 Xavier Guibert, FR

H.A. = Hassanain Al-Nakeeb, GB

T.R. = Tamas Rombauer, HU
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